
Alexi Laiho - Reap N' Roll Licks
Children Of Bodom
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0
7 8

0
8 7

0
7

0
7 5

0
5 7

0
7

0
7 8

0
8 7

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/18

58

0
7 8

0
8 7

0
7

0
7 5

0
5 7

0
7 10 9 7

9 7
10 9 7 13 12 10

12 10
13 12 10

60

0
7 8

0
8 7

0
7

0
7 5

0
5 7

0
7

0
7 8

0
8 7

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

62

0
7 8

0
8 7

0
7

0
7 5

0
5 7

0
7 10 9 7

9 7
10 9 7 9 7 5

7 5
9 7 5

64

Exercise 6

5
5
3

4
4
2

0 0 0 0
7 5

0 0
7 5

0 0
8

6
6
4

5
5
3

68

0 0 0 0 12 10 0 6 5 0 5 3 0 5 1 0

5
5
3

4
4
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/18

70

4 7
8 8 7 7 5 5 3

6
6
4

5
5
3

72

10 9 7
9 7

10 9 7 9 7 5
7 5

9 7 5
2 X X 4 7 5 X X 4 5

74

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2 X X 4 7 5 X X 4 5
5

½

7

1

78

Exercise 7

2 2 2 2 4 4 7 7 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 9
7

0 0

7
5

10
8

9
7

0 0

7
5

10
8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/18

80

Exercise 8

2 2 2 2 4 4 7 7 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 7

6

0 0 0 0

2
2

3
3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

84

0 0 0 0

5
3

4
2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5
5

5
5

5
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

5
7

5
7

5
7

4
5

4
5

4
5

87

0 0 0 0

2
2

3
3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5
3

4
2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5
5

5
5

5
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

90

= 120

Exercise 9

5
7

5
7

5
7

4
5

4
5

4
5

5
5

5 X X
8 8 5 5 7 7

8 8
5 5

7 7

94

5 X X
8 8 5 5 7 7

8 8
5 5

7 7 5 X X
8 8 5 5 7 7

8 8
5 5

7 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/18

96

5 6 X X
9 9 6 6 8 8

9 9
6 6

8 8

98

= 190
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